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High Power Output (455W) : The JA Solar 455W module delivers an exceptional power output, making it an

ideal choice for residential, commercial, and industrial applications.

Double-glass technology for durability - The double-glass design provides increased resistance to extreme

weather conditions. With a snow load tolerance of 5400 Pa and a wind load tolerance ...

N-type i-TOPCon Monofacial Dual Glass MONOCRYSTALLINE MODULE PRODUCT: TSM-NEG9R.28

PRODUCT RANGE: 425-455W

With innovative N-type i-TOPCon technology and a double glass design, this panel offers excellent module

efficiency and is perfect for both residential and commercial roofs.

Trina 455 W photovoltaic module from the Vertex S+ range is made of ...

High reliability with light double glass -Less prone to micro-cracks and scratches on the back side -Excellent

re rating, weather resistance, sustainable in harsh environ-ments and extreme ...

The Trina Solar Vertex S+ 455Wp module uses advanced monocrystalline technology in conjunction with a

double-glazed construction to maximize both efficiency and longevity.

Your choice will only apply to this item in your cart. ABC technology, free of silver, ensures energy

production and significantly reduces the risk of grid breakage of crystalline silicon cells. In ...

Trina 455 W photovoltaic module from the Vertex S+ range is made of monocrystalline cells with 210 mm

silicon wafer in i-TOPcon N-type technology. Vertex S + has several innovative design ...
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Specifications subject to technical changes and tests. JA Solar reserves the right of final interpretation.

Remark: Electrical data in this catalog do not refer to a single module and they ...

JA SOLAR JAM54D40-455/LB MONOCRYSTALLINE PHOTOVOLTAIC MODULE 455Wp

DOUBLE-SIDED DOUBLE GLASS JA Solar Technology Co., Ltd. ("JA Solar") is a leading ...
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